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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1  Workbench utilities

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

aavdl5.lha
Amero36.lha
can vi
CheckDebug. lha
ClassAction.lha
DArc_vl1l_0.lha
DosManl21l.lha
ExtraInfo.lha
fontview25c.lha
KToolTypesll.lha
1.1

MagicEYE.lha
MCP104.1lha

more !
MemMinisterl2.lha
muBackdroplO.lha
MUIScrModel_5.1ha
MWB2NI_2.1lha

0S3.0+
NewIcons.lha
ParM _V5_11.1ha
pchctll2.1lha

patches
Picticonl_4.1lha

support
ReKeyIt2_4a.lha
set_iconV2.lha
ShellBench.lha
shrub_114.1ha
SomeInfo.lha
sonivisgui.lha

bugfixed
SOVISGUI.lha
SwazInfol8b.lha

util/wb
util/wb
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Size Age Description

1K
56K
180K
145K
116K
17K
6K

18K
218K

25K
37K
59K
28K

334K
52K
8K

135K

99K
22K
108K
21K
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73K

15
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15
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12
12
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11
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20

41
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10

12

15
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An OLVWM virtual desktop clone
Fixes the Euro36 monitor driver so that you

Security-requester for debug-menu on WB
Handle ALL file formats (V2.1)

File finder for the Amiga

Complete GUI Dos Manual

Deluxe Replacement for WB2+ Info, V1.1
View amiga fonts on any screen.

Edit tooltypes in text editor. Appmenuitem.

Display Eyes (following the mouse)
The ultimate AmigaUtil! New Features and <>

MemMinister v1.2 (Freeware)

MultiUser Workbench backdrop icons

MUI ScreenMode prefs clone.Supports HAM !
Converts icons (upto 8 color) to Newicons.

Incredible new Icon/GUI package.0S2.04+
V5.11. Lounch application by menu.
PatchControl 1.2 - more control over <=

Pictures into icons. 0S3.0. NewlIcons <

Change keyboard shortcuts for WB menus
V2.0 of icon utitlity

Replacement for WB2+ ’'Execute’, V1.0
V1.14 Shows directory trees, WB GUI.

Give some system info in a window. V1.3
GUI frontends for AVI/QT/MPEG/AUDIO - <+

GUI front ends for Xanim/Playl6 3.1 only
Patches workbench icon information

<_)

<_7

<_)
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SystemPrefs220.1lha util/wb

TinyMeterV1l.lha util/wb
memoryusage, MWB2

TRACKEM_V090a.lha wutil/wb
copy to

WindowKey.lha util/wb

67K
7K

73K

TTK

Preferences for CPU and RAMSEY. V2.20
TinyMeter V1.1, show graphically <

Track files across multiple devices, then <

Controls windows via keyboard. V1.04
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